
                                                                  

Day Classroom (main school) 
 

Classroom B & C Block (Tmac 

Building) 
Library 
Arts Theatre 

Laerning Support  Centre 
DT Rooms 

Mon  KS4 Music Coursework Sessions (by arrangement) MU1/2 
                                                                                      JMP 

 

KS4/5 Art Drop in Session, A4 3pm – 4pm                  GLS 
 

Y13 Philosophy & Christianity Revision and Further Study 
HU10, 3pm – 4pm                                                         EEB 
 

Y7 & 8 Period 6 Catch up (referrals through Form Tutors) 
E9, 3.15pm – 4pm                                                     RF/DV 
 

GCSE Geography Revision G1, 3.10pm – 4pm  
                                                                  SEM/RF/CLS/CK  

GCSE Dance Support                                     LEA 
 

Y11,12 & 13 Media Coursework Drop in 3.15pm – 
4pm, C5                                                           EM 
 

All Years Homework Support, Library, 3pm –
4pm                                                               JS 
 
 

             

KS4 Design Technology Catch up, DT/DT7 3pm 
– 4pm 
 

KS4 Health & Social Care Catch up, DT3 3pm – 
4pm   
Homework Club (SEN students by invitation) 
3pm – 4pm, Learning Support                             

Tue KS4 Music Coursework Sessions (by arrangement) MU1/2 
                                                                                      JMP 
Y10/11 Art & Design Session A3, 3pm – 4.30pm         ELG 
 

Y10-13 Graphics Session A5, 3pm – 4.30pm              MDO 
KS4/5 Art Drop in Session A4, 3pm – 4pm                   GLS  
 

Y13 Ethics Revision and Further Study HU7, 3pm – 4pm 
                                                                                      CER  
Y11 Computer Science Revision IT3, 3pm – 4pm          ED 

Foundation & Higher extra Spanish Lessons L5, 
L3 & L2                                                            SAM 
 

 

All Years Homework Support Library, 3pm –
4pm                                                               JS                                                                                          
 

 

KS4 Design Technology Catch up, DT/DT7 3pm 
– 4pm 
 

KS4 Food Prep and Nutrition Catch up, DT5 
3pm – 4pm 
 

KS4 Health & Social Care Catch up, DT3 3pm – 
4pm                          
Homework Club (SEN students by invitation) 
3pm – 4pm, Learning Support                   

Wed Y10/11 GCSE Geography Revision and Exam Technique 
L17, 3.10– 3.45pm                                                CSE/RF 
 

KS4 Music Coursework Sessions (by arrangement) MU1/2 
                                                                                    JMP  
 

KS4/5 Art Drop in Session A4, 3pm – 4pm                 GLS  
 

Y11 CiDA Revision and Coursework Catch up IT2, 3pm – 
4pm                                                                                MRI           
 

 

AS & A2 PE Examination Tutorials C18, 3pm – 
4pm (Oct HT – FEB HT)                           DME/JY 
 
 

GCSE Dance Support                                     LEA 
Foundation & Higher extra French Lessons L5 & 
L3                                                                    SAM 

All Years Homework Support Library, 3pm –
4pm                                                               JS 

 

 

KS4 Design Technology Catch up, DT/DT7 3pm 
– 4pm     

KS4 Food Prep and Nutrition Catch up, DT5 
3pm – 4pm   
 

KS4 Health & Social Care Catch up, DT3 3pm – 
4pm    
Homework Club (SEN students by invitation) 
3pm – 4pm, Learning Support                                                                        

Thu KS4 Music Coursework Sessions (by arrangement) MU1/2 
                                                                                     JMP  
Y10/11 Art & Design Session A3, 3pm – 4.30pm         ELG 
 

Y10-13 Graphics Session A5, 3pm – 4.30pm              MDO  
 

Y13 Philosophy & Christianity Revision and Further Study 
HU10, 3pm – 4pm                                                         EEB 
 

Y13 Ethics Revision and Further Study HU7, 3pm – 4pm 
                                                                                      CER 
Y7 & 8 Period 6 Catch up (referrals through Form Tutors) 
E9, 3.15pm – 4pm                                                     RF/DV 
 

KS4/5 Resistant Materials Support for Practical Work DT2, 
3pm – 4pm                                                                   ROC  

Foundation & Higher extra Spanish Lessons L3   
                                                                         AJD 
 

                 

All Years Homework Support Library, 3pm –
4pm                                                              JS                                    
 

 

KS4 Design Technology Catch up, DT/DT7 3pm 
– 4pm     
 

KS4 Food Prep and Nutrition Catch up, DT5 
3pm – 4pm 
Homework Club (SEN students by invitation) 
3pm – 4pm, Learning Support                                 
 

                       

Fri GCSE PE & Dance Examination Intervention      
 

Y7 & 8 Period 6 Catch up (referrals through Form Tutors) 
E9, 3.15pm – 4pm                                                     RF/DV 
GCSE Geography Breakfast Revision 8.05am – 8.45am, 
G1                                                                                CSE 
GCSE RE Study Support 8am – 8.30am HU7             CER 

GCSE Dance Examination Tutorials, Dance 
Studio                                                              LEA 
 

 All Years Homework Support Library, 3pm – 
4pm                                                          tbc                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

KS4 Food Prep and Nutrition Catch up, DT5 
3pm – 4pm                                     
 

 

All subject to change – check with the member of staff concerned.     If you are interested in a particular session that doesn’t appear above please contact the relevant department for information.   
Y12/13 Art & Graphics students are encouraged to use their free period(s) in the Art/Graphics/Photography rooms. Staff will be happy to support. 

GCSE and A level Drama rehearsals are available by request, please speak to the department.                                                                                                                                                                  January 19                                                   
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